[bookmark: _GoBack]附件：颁发“光荣在党50年”纪念章获得者名单
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生日期
	入党时间
	转正时间
	党龄（年）
	所在支部

	1
	郁育珍
	女
	19340117
	19620626
	19630626
	58
	苏州市苏州大学体育学院党委退休支部

	2
	李佑文
	男
	19400823
	19660505
	19670505
	54
	苏州市苏州大学体育学院党委退休支部

	3
	施惠彬
	男
	19331107
	19560619
	19570619
	64
	苏州市苏州大学体育学院党委退休支部

	4
	王汉柏
	女
	19450618
	19651228
	19661228
	54
	苏州市苏州大学体育学院党委退休支部

	5
	魏文英
	女
	19341213
	19581101
	19591101
	61
	苏州市苏州大学体育学院党委退休支部

	6
	李心华
	男
	19500220
	19700126
	19700126
	51
	苏州市苏州大学体育学院党委退休支部

	7
	田春祥
	女
	19431124
	19651003
	19661003
	54
	苏州市苏州大学体育学院党委退休支部



